Wilton Economic Development Commission
3/8/17 Regular Meeting
7:15 PM, Comstock Room 31

~95 minutes excluding open discussion

(tems 1 & 2 - 5 minutes total)
1) Callto order [Lee-Shiue]
2) Approval of February 22 Minutes [Lee-Shiue]

3)

5)

6)

7

Old Business (65 minutes tofal)
a) Project updates and next steps - (65 minutes)

)
if)
iii)
iv)
v)

vi)

Proposal for business hour extension [Lee-Shiue] - (5 minutes)
Commission Strategic Plan [Lauria] (20 minutes)

Metro North Danbury Line Update [Kelly and Lee-Shiue] — (5 minutes)
Marketing Working Group Update [Jarvie and Wong] - (20 minutes)
Merwin / Schencks committee update [Berg] - (5 minutes)

Website wrapper [Unger] - (10 minutes)

New Business - none

Other Topics {25 minutes total)

vii)

Brainstorming for Grand List Growth [Unger] - (25 minutes)

Open Discussion and/or continuation of any topics above [All]

Adjourn
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